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Order Summary

Order placed September 29, 2023

Ship to

Maridea Landis

901 SW KING AVE APT 418
PORTLAND, OR 97205-1308
United States

Order # 113-7906895-9041832

Payment method
Mastercard ending in 3493
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Order Summary

Item(s) Subtotal:

Shipping & Handling:

Free Shipping:
Total before tax:
Estimated tax to be
collected:

Grand Total:

Crucial P3 2TB PCle Gen3 3D NAND NVMe M.2 SSD, up to 3500MB/s -

$74.99

CT2000P3SSD8
Sold by: Amazon.com
Supplied by: Other

Silicon Power 4TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA Il 2.5"

Cere o E: RN

$143.97

7mm (0.28") Internal Solid State Drive (SPO04TBSS3A55525)
Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc
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$218.96
$2.99
-$2.99
$218.96
$0.00

$218.96
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