

Order Summary

Order placed September 29, 2023 Order # 113-7906895-9041832

Ship to	Payment method	Order Summary												
Maridea Landis 901 SW KING AVE APT 418 PORTLAND, OR 97205-1308 United States	Mastercard ending in 3493 View related transactions	<table> <tr><td>Item(s) Subtotal:</td><td>\$218.96</td></tr> <tr><td>Shipping & Handling:</td><td>\$2.99</td></tr> <tr><td>Free Shipping:</td><td>-\$2.99</td></tr> <tr><td>Total before tax:</td><td>\$218.96</td></tr> <tr><td>Estimated tax to be collected:</td><td>\$0.00</td></tr> <tr><td>Grand Total:</td><td>\$218.96</td></tr> </table>	Item(s) Subtotal:	\$218.96	Shipping & Handling:	\$2.99	Free Shipping:	-\$2.99	Total before tax:	\$218.96	Estimated tax to be collected:	\$0.00	Grand Total:	\$218.96
Item(s) Subtotal:	\$218.96													
Shipping & Handling:	\$2.99													
Free Shipping:	-\$2.99													
Total before tax:	\$218.96													
Estimated tax to be collected:	\$0.00													
Grand Total:	\$218.96													

 <p>Crucial P3 2TB PCIe Gen3 3D NAND NVMe M.2 SSD, up to 3500MB/s - CT2000P3SSD8</p> <p>Sold by: Amazon.com Supplied by: Other \$74.99</p>	 <p>Silicon Power 4TB SSD 3D NAND A55 SLC Cache Performance Boost SATA III 2.5" 7mm (0.28") Internal Solid State Drive (SP004TBSS3A55S25)</p> <p>Sold by: Silicon Power USA Inc \$143.97</p>
---	---